
SALES 2023

Tuesday 11th July Usual sale of cattle & sheep 

Tuesday 18th July Usual sale of cattle & Sheep

Tuesday 25th July Usual sale of cattle & Sheep 

Tuesday 1st Aug Usual sale of cattle & Sheep

Tuesday 8th Aug Special Sale of Autumn born Weanlings with usual sale of cattle & Sheep

Tuesday – 15th Aug Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep

Friday 18th Aug Onfarm Pedigree Ram Sale @ Ronan Gallaghers  

Tuesday – 22nd Aug Special Sale of Hill Lambs with Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep 

Tuesday - 29th Aug Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep

Friday -1st Sep Multi Breed Pedigree Ram Sale (prebooked) /Breeding Hoggatts

Monday – 4th Sept First Weanling Sale including Show & Sale 

Tuesday - 5th Sept Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep

Monday – 11th Sept Usual Sale of Weanlings

Tuesday –12th Sept Special Show & Sale of Bullocks with usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep

Saturday 16th Sept Annual Sale of Black Faced Mountain Lambs & Breeding Ewes

Monday – 18th Sept Usual Sale of Weanlings

Tuesday – 19th Sept Special Show & Sale of Heifers with the Usual sale of cattle & sheep 

Monday –  25th Sept Usual Sale of Weanlings

Tuesday – 26th Sept Special Sale of Angus & Hereford Cattle with the usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep.

Monday –  2nd Oct Annual Sligo Day of Weanlings with the usual weanling sale  

Tuesday –  3th Oct Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep & Pedigree Suffock Ram Sale 

Monday – 9th Oct Annual Autumn Erris Day Sale of Weanlings



Tuesday – 10th Oct Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep

Friday --13th Oct Evening Special sale U Grade Breeding Heifers 

Monday –  16th Oct Usual Sale of Weanlings with AA & HX Weanling Sale

Tuesday – 17th Oct Special Sale Of Continental Bullocks & Heifers with the Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep 

Monday – 23th Oct Usual Sale of Weanlings

Tuesday – 24th Oct Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep 

Monday – 30th Oct  Bank Holiday Sale of Weanlings 

Tuesday –  31st Oct Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep + special incalf heifer & cow sale

Monday –   6th Nov Usual Sale of Weanlings  

Tuesday –  7th Nov Special Sale of Cull Cows with the Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep

Monday – 13th Nov Usual Sale of Weanlings

Tuesday – 14th Nov Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep including a sale of AA cattle 

Monday – 20th Nov Final Monday Sale of Weanlings 

Tuesday - 21st Nov Usual Sale of Cattle & Sheep

Tuesday – 28th Nov Usual Sale of Cattle, Weanlings & Sheep

Tuesday – 5th Dec Usual Sale of Cattle , Weanlings & Sheep

Tuesday – 12th Dec Usual Sale of Cattle, Weanlings & Sheep & special sale of in calf heifers /cows

Tuesday -9th Jan 23 First Sale of 2024


